CUDA Surgical LED Headlight
Prepare to be amazed by the superior light quality and feather
weight comfortable feel of this 10W LED lighting system. The
battery operated LED Headlight System provides 70,000 lux
of light (measured at a 16 inch/ 40cm working distance)
to the surgical site and features an audible sound when
battery charge is getting low. Also available with
Cuda Surgical sport band.

• 2 Garment Clips
• 1 Padded Carrying Bag with Shoulder Strap
Ordering Information:
• LLS-9500-K: Complete LED Headlight System with Single Bay Charger,
RCS Headband
• LLS-9500-SB-K: Complete LED Headlight System with Single Bay Charger, Sportband
• LLS-9500-DB-K: Complere LED Headlight System with Dual Bay Charger, RCS Headband
• LLS-9500-SBDB-K: Complete LED Headlight System with Dual Bay Charger, Sportband
• LLS-9500DB-EXL-K: Complete System with Dual Bay Charger, RCS Headband and Extended Linkage
• LLS-3736: Replacement Single Bay Charger
• LLS-3736-2: Dual Bay Charger
• LLS-2054HE: CUDA Surgical Encrypted Holster
(For International ordering please specify power cord.)
MADE IN THE USA